youtube.com/NTKCUTTINGTOOLS
NTKCUTTINGTOOLS.comApp for iOS App for ANDROID
HFC -High Feed Cutter-
SPARK PLUGS (USA), INC.
DISTRIBUTED BY
【Mar. 2017】
NTK Cutting Tools USA
a division of NGK SPARK PLUGS (U.S.A), INC.
46929 Magellan Drive, Wixom, MI 48393, U.S.A.
Toll Free: 866-900-9800
ver.2
HFC -High Feed Cutter-
Item number
Cutter
diameter
Weight includes
inserts/parts Max
RPM Stock
Inch mm lbs kg
JHF050C2200R07 1.969 φ50 7 0.5 0.23 20,000 ●
JHF063C2200R10 2.480 φ63 10 0.8 0.38 20,000 ●
JHF080A2540R12 3.150 φ80 12 1.1 0.48 18,000 ●
JHF100A2540R16 3.937 φ100 16 1.6 0.74 18,000 ●
JHF125A2540R22 4.921 φ125 22 2.4 1.10 15,000 ●
Internal coolant supply High speed capability
●Coolant through mounting bolt for better chip evacuation ●Up to 20,000 rpm capability
More teeth＝More productivity Light weight aluminum body
●Easy to cut cycle time ●A 25 HP machine can mount a φ125 mm cutter